
Reading - Heathrow Airport Railair
Serving Terminal 5, setting down at Terminals 2 and 3, and Central Bus Station

Daily Timetable from 8 January 2023

Reading Rail Station 02:46 04:00 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 00 30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 22:00 23:00
Reading, Cemetery Junction 02:50 04:04 05:04 05:34 06:04 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 05 25 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 22:04 23:04
Twyford, Waitrose 03:01
Maidenhead, Railway Bridge 03:17 and
Heathrow Terminal 5 03:40 04:36 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:10 then 40 10 until 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:36 23:36
Compass Centre Newbury Road 03:46 04:42 05:42 06:12 06:42 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:16 at 46 16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:42 23:42
Heathrow Terminal 2 03:53 04:49 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:23 53 23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:49 23:49
Heathrow Terminal 3 03:58 04:54 05:54 06:24 06:54 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:28 58 28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:54 23:54
Heathrow Central Bus Station 04:02 04:58 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:32 02 32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:58 23:58

Heathrow Central Bus Station 04:15 05:15 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 15 45 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:40 21:10 21:40
Compass Centre stop BW 04:21 05:21 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 and 21 51 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:46 21:16 21:46
Heathrow Terminal 5 04:27 05:27 06:27 06:58 07:28 07:58 then 28 58 until 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:52 21:22 21:52
Heathrow Terminal 5 04:29 05:29 06:29 07:01 07:31 08:01 at 31 01 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:54 21:24 21:54
Reading, Cemetery Junction 05:01 06:01 07:01 07:36 08:06 08:36 06 36 16:36 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:26 21:56 22:26
Reading Rail Station 05:06 06:06 07:07 07:42 08:12 08:42 12 42 16:42 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:44 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:31 22:01 22:31

Heathrow Central Bus Station 22:10 23:10 00:10
Compass Centre stop BW 22:16 23:16 00:16
Heathrow Terminal 5 22:22 23:22 00:22
Heathrow Terminal 5 22:24 23:24 00:24
Reading, Cemetery Junction 22:56 23:56 00:55
Reading Rail Station 23:01 00:01 01:01

Operated with financial assistance from Heathrow Airport Ltd

RA1


	RA1_FBARA01_OUTBOUND

